
                                           
 

Home in Five Advantage 

Mortgage Origination Program 2012/2013/2014 

 

Cobalt Mortgage, Inc. 
 
   2121 W. Chandler Blvd., Ste 215  Jessica Burgess 480-353-9525 jessica.burgess@cobaltmortgage.com 

   Chandler, AZ  85224  Deb Klein 602-330-5052 deb.klein@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Joseph Smith 602-741-412 joe.smith@cobaltmortgage.com 

 
   2990 N. Litchfield Rd., Ste 103  Elise Swanson 480-550-0211 elise.swanson@cobaltmortgage.com 

   Goodyear , AZ  85395     

 
   10439 S. 51st St., Ste 205  Renee Kalenda 602-396-1836 renee.kalenda@cobaltmortgage.com 

   Phoenix, AZ  85044  Pam Tinant 602-396-1842 pam.tinant@cobaltmortgage.com 

 
   15169 N. Scottsdale Rd., Ste 200  Ariana Aiello 480-747-6118 aaiello@cobaltmortgage.com 

   Scottsdale, AZ  85254  Gregory (Mick) 

Bernard 

602-522-9494 mick.bernard@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Todd Bookspan 602-522-9494 todd.bookspan@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Marcy Briggs 602-773-1171 marcy.briggs@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Samuel Casillas Jr. 480-776-6422 samuel.casillas@cobaltmortgage.com 
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   15169 N. Scottsdale Rd., Ste 200  Debra Castor 602-522-9494 debra.castor@cobaltmortgage.com 

   Scottsdale, AZ  85254  Ryan Coady 480-225-2364 ryan.coady@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Sergio Rodriguez 

Contreras 

602-522-9494 sergio.rodriguez@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Katie Cooper 480-658-1359 katie.cooper@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Holly Cottrell 480-231-0543 holly.cottrell@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Gina Dileno 480-747-6119 gina.dileno@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Dan Francis 480-658-1372 dan.francis@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Daniel Harris 602-773-1171 dan.harris@cobaltmortgage.com 

  David Houze 602-522-9494 david.houze@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Nader Kiarang 480-200-2256 nader@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Amber Kovarik 602-502-2282 amber.kovarik@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Rachel Lang 602-715-2875 rachel.lang@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Jon Mount 480-228-6104 jon.mount@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Linda Nesmith 480-747-6100 linda.nesmith@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Brandi Paucek 480-658-1357 brandi.paucek@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Beth Reiswig 480-747-6128 beth.reiswig@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Nicholas Riley 602-522-9494 nick.riley@cobaltmortgage.com 

  Scott Tallman 480-247-3579 scott.tallman@cobaltmortgage.com 
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